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POS NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
1 BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL
3 31 3VWVD PEZZEI Paul 128.26
4 32 02R00 PAHL Hubert 172.29
5 33 03E1H AMRAIN Johann 238.22
3 44 HOFER Siegfried
6 42 IRSARA Georg
9 52 BOITO Bruno
1 63 02MDN DALPIANO Sergio 67.88
6 68 KRONBICHLER Hermann
10 65 1A26H OBERLECHNER Erich 214.65
4 83 BERGER Peter
10 80 STEGER Erich
2 101 BERGMEISTER Ernst
4 97 LEITER Roland
9 103 WEISSTEINER Oswald
11 95  4L1T7 EPPACHER Friedrich 271.42
4 110 73C58 EPPACHER Bruno 347.01
1 123 9044F DE LAZZER Marco 106.53
2 122 73F4V  PITSCHEIDER Rene 58.51
5 128 MARCHER Hansjoerg
2 134 OE3YK BERNARDI Julian 98.48
4 156 MAIR Alexander
12 149 HALLER Matthias
3 162 CAJH1 NAIRZ Julian 123.28
5 171 80AA8 NAIRZ Johannes 381.50
14 172 NEUMAIR Lukas
2 BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN
1 29 903L7 GOEGELE Matthias 48.80
6 35 GORFER Franz
1 43 RAINER Luis
2 M4 01422 INNERHOFER Franz Alois 360.07
2 48 OE2AE VON LEON Herbert 136.40
8 56 MASCHLER Alois
8 64 73DFA ALBER Johannes 191.64
9 62 0308C KROELL Valentin 55.19
13 70 WEGER Walter
8 77 EAJCO BONANI Heinz 312.30
7 93 LA9RW ZAGLER Christian 140.03
10 89 3RAXT LADURNER Hans Peter 47.12
3 109 04818 GOEGELE Markus 93.85
8 121 ZOEGGELER Florian
3 131 PICHLER Hannes
1 136 GUFLER Peter
7 138 TRIBUS Hannes
3 151 MENGHIN Benjamin
5 154 GARBER Johannes
9 150 ALBER Andreas
6 164 803MN KLOTZ Helmut 201.81
7 169  A02X5 HALLER Manuel 289.33
8 166 CANJA CHIZZALI Martin 246.69
3 BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN
3 47 3R9FN MEDERLE Karl 120.62
5 51 DEMEZ Antonio
6 58 SENONER Arnold
2 60 0C5PF DEJORI Markus 25.22
4 61 DARWJ ZOEGGELER Peter 47.29
11 71 PROFANTER Josef
2 86 MULSER Karl
5 75 3V1iM4 SENONER Bruno 197.52
1 92 53X2N  GSCHNITZER Roland 133.08
3 91 CA6LY GOLLER Werner 65.97
13 96 GOLLER Simon
1 118 WEGER Rupert
6 127 KARBON Martina
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ANNO COM

1944
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1953
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1959
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1966
1965
1970
1972
1969
1968
1975
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1980
1981
1987
1989
1992
1997
1995
1997

1947
1945
1951
1949
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1975
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1985
1990
1990
1990
1994
1995
1994

1957
1956
1956
1960
1958
1960
1966
1966
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1977
1982

COD.

TEMPO TOTALE

SOCIETA'

1259
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 12214
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'22.73
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'26.82
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'18.90
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'22.40
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'34.71
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'09.94
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'14.63
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'15.75
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'13.27
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'21.07
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'11.44
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'12.34
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'13.45
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'14.34
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'13.79
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'09.05
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'10.02
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'14.26
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'07.94
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'10.18
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'19.75
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'09.13
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'09.75
BEZIRKS. UNTERPUSTERTAL 1'15.44

1137
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'16.19
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'33.09
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'13.74
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'17.32
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'14.08
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'30.15
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'15.35
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'15.45
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'19.62
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'18.58
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'13.35
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'13.75
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 111.79
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'21.32
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'11.46
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'05.99
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'13.73
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'09.02
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'10.31
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'13.35
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'09.80
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'10.21
BEZIRKSVERBAND MERAN 1'10.25

1106
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'14.64
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'23.29
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'23.62
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'11.26
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'12.18
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'17.98
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'10.93
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'14.68
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'08.50
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'12.00
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'16.11
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 1'10.70
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN 121.16

PUNTI

60
50
45
60
40
29
100
40
26
50
26
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50
29
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100
80
45
80
50
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60
45
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100
40
100
80
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32
36
26
60
32
60
100
36
60
45
29
40
36
32

60
45
40
80
50
24
80
45
100
60
20
100
40
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NUM
CODICE

3R6L8
0E098
5410V
FALKS
73CTN
FA522

67EPP
EAS5AL
EA5AM

3Wo0C2
MO040C

03EH8
03EH4

4HND7

1F906

1FFWM

TODPW

EA3F3

10XHV
90097

02KLN

EACC4

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
DEJORI Daniel 43.61
EISATH Michael 49.14
PICHLER Patrick 89.01
GALIANI Alex 107.00
EBNER Lukas 304.05
STOFNER Valentin 83.46
4 BEZIRKS. OBERPUSTERTAL
STEINER Karl Johann
PINEIDER Josef
PREINDL Edmund
POERNBACHER Johann
TASCHLER Josef
KINZNER Josef
SANTER Roland
PITTERLE Thomas
SUMMERER Thomas
KARGRUBER Lukas
ORTNER Wolfgang
TASCHLER Wilfried
PRIETH Markus
BURGER Matthias
STEINER Martin 281.86
GIETL Alex 88.43
GIETL Stefan 271.73
STOLL Matthias
OBERHAMMER Maximilian
5 BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
MOESSLER Karl Heinz 86.60
UNTERBERGER Alois 144.78
SCHROFFENEGGER Klaus
PERKMANN Paul 93.82
PERKMANN Karl 120.74
DALVIT Wilhelm
WENIN Markus
MAHLKNECHT Florian 366.60
SCHROTT Simon
6 BEZIRK.BRIXEN EISACKTAL
UNTERFRAUNER Arthur 289.62
DORFMANN Meinhart
BRUGGER Christian
MITTERRUTZNER Thomas 84.04
KINIGADNER Michael 207.45
OBERRAUCH Philipp
FISCHNALLER Armin 62.27
7 BEZIRKSVERBAND WIPPTAL
AUGSCHOELL Florian 26.03
PFLUG Roland 47.59
AUGSCHOELL Andreas
8 BEZIRKS. OBERVINSCHGAU
SAURER Bernhard
TSCHENETT Erich
PAULMICHL Eduard
GANDER VEITH Joerg
9 BEZIRKVERBAND UNTERLAND
GABALIN Elmar
MATZNELLER Bertold 53.69
UNTERSALMBERGER Erwin
RUATTI Daniel 116.47

17-03-2018 / OBEREGGEN (BZ)

ANNO COM

1989
1990
1991
1999
1996
1999

1949
1957
1956
1959
1962
1967
1969
1971
1977
1977
1973
1984
1983
1991
1989
1999
1998
1999
1999

1941
1952
1961
1966
1963
1967
1970
1974
1985

1964
1971
1982
1986
1989
1989
1998

1954
1975
1983

1955
1966
1975
1988

1958
1968
1974
1998

COD.

SOCIETA'

BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN
BEZIRKSVERBAND BOZEN

648
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL
OBERPUSTERTAL

BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.

523
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN
BERUFSFEUERWEHR BOZEN

351
EISACKTAL
EISACKTAL
EISACKTAL
EISACKTAL
EISACKTAL
EISACKTAL
EISACKTAL

BEZIRK.BRIXEN
BEZIRK.BRIXEN
BEZIRK.BRIXEN
BEZIRK.BRIXEN
BEZIRK.BRIXEN
BEZIRK.BRIXEN
BEZIRK.BRIXEN

190
BEZIRKSVERBAND WIPPTAL
BEZIRKSVERBAND WIPPTAL
BEZIRKSVERBAND WIPPTAL

118
OBERVINSCHGAU
OBERVINSCHGAU
OBERVINSCHGAU
OBERVINSCHGAU

BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.
BEZIRKS.

90
BEZIRKVERBAND UNTERLAND
BEZIRKVERBAND UNTERLAND
BEZIRKVERBAND UNTERLAND
BEZIRKVERBAND UNTERLAND

TEMPO TOTALE

1'06.24
1'07.61
1'12.84
1'08.09
111.71
1'11.83

1'21.00
1'16.89
1'40.09
1'13.74
1'15.25
1'27.26
1'12.82
1'23.42
117.77
1'18.69
1'23.20
1'11.88
1'13.32
1'16.74
117.71
1'09.17
1'10.86
1'13.57
1'26.26

1'22.05
1'20.44
1'11.88
1'10.91
112.73
1'19.20
1'13.36
1'11.56
1'14.17

1'17.23
1'12.40
1'12.86
1'09.76
1'11.66
1'12.46
1'08.15

1'12.20
1'18.69
1'11.09

1'26.76
1'17.51
1'24.98
1'28.50

1'18.10
1'14.97
1'39.08
1'12.70

PUNTI

100
80
32

100
26
24

45
50
26
45
36
24
40
18
45
40
29
45
40
26
24
50
29
20
16

80
50
60
100
60
29
32
80
32

40
45
50
60
40
36
80

100
40
50

36
36
26
20

22
22
24
22
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